

About Andrea Snyder

Andrea began her real estate career in 2007 when the market began to decline. Andrea's outstanding performance during this time required grit, determination and perseverance. Just as agents were leaving the business, Andrea launched her career, receiving many awards for outstanding achievements. The awards included, Keystone Top 5, Superstar of the Month, Executive Club Member, F.C. Tucker Company and the Realty Alliance Sales Award for Exceptional Performance. Most recently Andrea has been awarded F.C. Tucker Company's Top 10 Closed Volume among all single agents.

In honor of her outstanding achievement year after year, Andrea has become a Lifetime Member of F.C. Tucker Company President's Club.

Andrea applies the same level of dedication to her real estate career as she did to her former careers as a professional ice skater and sports nutritionist.

Andrea is the proud "Nana" to six amazing grandchildren. Andrea and her husband Don have resided in the Indy area since 1986. Andrea is an avid cyclist and skier. She recently discovered a passion for golf. She is a member of St Luke's United Methodist Church and avid supporter of Ascent 121.

As a dedicated professional, Andrea has a strong desire to exceed her client's expectations. She is committed to providing top notch customer service.

Business & Education

Licensed Real Estate Broker with F.C. Tucker Company, Inc. specializing in selling and marketing of new and existing residential real estate in the Indianapolis Metropolitan area.

- F.C. Tucker Company, Multi-Million Dollar Producer 2011-2023
- F.C. Tucker Company Top 10 Closed Volume
- F.C. Tucker Company President's Club, Life Member
- Indianapolis Monthly Five Star Real Estate Agent
- Graduate Tucker School of Real Estate 2007
- Graduate Magna Cum Laude Bachelor of Science, Framingham State College

Background & Achievements

- Private Practice Registered Dietician
- Top Sales Consultant Physicians Weight Loss Of America
- Sports Nutrition & Athletic Development Coach for Washington Township Tennis Program
- Former President of the Glen Oaks Village Homeowner's Association
- Co-Chair Habitat for Humanity St. Lukes United Methodist Church
- Professional Ice Skater with Ice Capades

Affiliations / Support

- Member National Association of Realtors
- Member Indiana Association of Realtors
- Member Metropolitan Indianapolis Board of Realtors
- Member St Luke's United Methodist Church
- Supporter of Ascent 121
- Supporter United Way of Central Indiana
- Supporter Sandy Hook Promise
- Supporter Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
- Supporter National Ovarian Cancer Coalition

